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SCHNEIDEMESSER INTERNATIONALER VERSANDSERVICE 
INTERNATIONAL MAILORDER-SERVICE FOR CUTTINGTOOLS 

 
 

We will gladly send you a free sample knife! Prices are individual prices or individual packages,  
quantity discounts available – please enquire, prices are subject to change and errors excepted.   

 

MIMAKI 
 

Compatible replacement blades in original equipment manufacturer quality for  
CG-FX Series, CG-FXII Series, CG-LX Series, CG-EX Series, CG-60SR, CG-
60st, CG90AP, CG-SD Series, CG-45/50/61/101, CF/CF2 Series, CFR-1220 

 
Art. no. Description  Application / Price in EUR/piece net 

   Materials 

 

 

ME80 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Drag knife 45°  

offset 0,3mm 

corresponds to Mimaki SPB-0030 

 

 

 

standard vinyl’s, 

normal fonts 

 

 

17,20 

 

 

 

17,20 

 

 

 

17,20 

 

 

 

18,40 

 

ME81 

 

 

 

ME82 

 

 

 

ME83 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Drag knife 60°  

offset 0,75mm 

corresponds to Mimaki SPB-0005 

 

Drag knife 30° 

offset 0,3mm 

corresponds to Mimaki SPB-0001 

 

Drag knife 30° 

offset 0,15mm 

corresponds to Mimaki SPB-0003 

 

thick vinyl’s, 

cardboard 

 

 

masking films,  

thin vinyl’s 

 

 

standard, 

small fonts 

    

 

Special shapes on request 
 

Knife holder 
 

 

 

MH85 

 

 

 

 

 

Knife holder for all Mimaki 

knives 

corresponds to 

Mimaki SPA-0090 

 

 

Height-adjustable, 
enclosed precision 
swivel mechanism in 
aluminum tube, outer 
housing made of 
ABS. 

 

 

 

119,00 
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